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T H E  TA S T E  O F

O L D S T E A D  H A M P E R
A hamper f i l led with a select ion of  preser ves,  o i ls  and chutneys, 

inspired by the ingredients grown and foraged in  our  k i tchen 
garden or  the rol l ing f ie lds and hedgerows around Oldstead. 

Allergen Information 
Apple & Elderflower Dressing |  Allergens: Sulphites, Celery, 

Mustard, Soya

Spiced Apple & Beetroot Ketchup |  Allergens & Use-By: See Product 
Packaging

Oldstead Garden Herb Assorted Nuts |  Allergens: Sulphites, Nuts 
(Hazelnut, Cashew, Pecan)

Oldstead Herb Infused Rapeseed Oil |  Allergens & Use-By: See 
Product Packaging

Oldstead Piccalilli  |   Allergens & Use-By: See Product Packaging

Pumpkin Seed & Honey Granola  |  Cereals Containing Gluten (Oats)

Yorkshire Tea Loaf  |  Allergens: Cereals Containing Gluten (Wheat), 
Soya

For al lergens,  p lease see in  b o l d  g re e n  text .  Use within 3 days of  receipt  and keep al l 
food refr igerated,  unless stated other wise.  Please be aware that  due to the way food 

is  current ly  prepared,  i t  is  not  possible to guarantee the absence of  a l lergens. 
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